Memorial High School 2024 Football Schedule 

Day			Date			Opponent			Site 			Time
Thurs.			Aug. 22		North Shore (Scrimmage) 	GISD.			6:00
            Fri.			Aug. 30		Seven Lakes			Tully			7:00
Fri.  			Sept. 6	  		Pearland			Rig          		7:00		Sat.			Sept. 14		Cypress Ranch		Pridgeon		6:00
Fri.			Sept. 20		Open				Open			Open
Fri.			Sept. 27		Cypress Falls			Tully (HC)		7:00
Sat. 			Oct. 5			Cypress Ridge		Pridgeon		6:00
Fri.			Oct. 11  		Cypress Fairbanks		Tully 			7:00
Sat.			Oct.19			Cypress Creek		Tully			6:00
Thurs. 		Oct. 24		Northbrook			Tully (E)	         	6:30
Thurs. 		Oct. 31		Jersey Village			Tully 			6:30
Fri. 			Nov. 8			Stratford			Tully (E)		7:00
Junior Varsity
	Fri.			Aug. 18		North Shore (Scrimmage)	North Shore		4:30
	Wed.			Aug. 23		Seven Lakes			Memorial		6:15
	Thurs.			Aug. 31		Pearland 			Pearland		6:00
	Thurs. 			Sept. 7			Klein				Klein			6:00
	Thurs. 			Sept. 21		Cypress Creek			Memorial		6:30
	Thurs. 			Sept. 28		Northbrook			Northbook		6:15
	Wed. 			Oct. 4			Spring Woods			Memorial		6:15
	Thurs. 			Oct. 12			Cypress Ridge			Cypress Ridge		6:30
	Thurs. 			Oct. 19			Jersey Village			Memorial		6:15
	Thurs.			Oct. 26			Stratford			Memorial		6:15
	Thurs. 			Nov. 2			Cypress Fairbanks		Cypress Fairbanks	6:3
Junior Varsity “B”
	Fri. 			Aug. 18		Northshore (Scrimmage)	North Shore		4:30
	Wed. 			Aug. 23		Seven Lakes			Memorial		4:30
	Thurs.			Aug. 31		Pearland			Pearland 		4:30
	Thurs. 			Sept. 7			Klein				Klein			4:30
	Thurs.			Sept. 21		Cypress Falls			Memorial		4:30
	Wed. 			Sept. 27		Katy Tompkins		Tompkins	            4:30
	Wed. 			Oct. 4			Cypress Ranch		Memorial		4:30
	Thurs. 			Oct. 12			Cypress Ridge			Cypress Ridge		4:30
	Thurs. 			Oct. 19			Jersey Village 			Memorial		4:30
	Thurs. 			Oct. 26			Stratford 			Memorial		4:30
	Thurs. 			Nov. 2			Cypress Fairbanks		Cypress Fairbanks	4:30
Freshmen
	Sat. 			Aug. 12		Katy Taylor			Katy Taylor		10:00	
	Fri. 			Aug. 18		Northshore (Scrimmage)	Memorial		4:30
	Wed. 			Aug. 23		Seven Lakes			Seven Lakes	B4:30/A6:15
	Thurs. 			Aug. 31		Pearland 			Memorial	B4:30 A6:15
	Thurs. 			Sept. 7			Klein				Memorial	B4:30/A6:15
	Thurs. 			Sept. 21		Cypress Creek			Cypress Creek	B4:30/A6:15
	Thurs.			Sept. 28		Northbrook			Memorial	B4:30/A6:15
	Wed.			Oct. 4			Spring Woods			Spring Woods	B4:30/A6:15
	Thurs.		`	Oct. 12			Cypress Ridge			Memorial	B4:30/A6:15
	Thurs. 			Oct. 19			Jersey Village			Jersey Village	B4:30/A6:15
	Thurs. 			Oct.26			Stratford			Stratford	B4:30/A6:15
	Thurs.		            Nov. 2			Cypress Fairbanks		Memorial	B4:30/A6:15
		
																					

	
	
